

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1453 OF 2005

RANJITHAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAVARAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directing the accused to surrender and with office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1700 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Date: 22/09/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the appellant, not to
be listed on September 27, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master